Value Storm

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

THE LOWEST COST STORMPROOF GOLF UMBRELLA
CURRENTLY ON THE MARKET, LOW COST GOLF UMBRELLA,
REINFORCED FIBREGLASS RIBS FOR INCREASED STABILITY IN
STORMY CONDITIONS, 14MM BLACK METAL STEM, ERGONOMIC
BLACK PISTOL GRIP HANDLE

METHOD

PRINT AREA

MATERIAL

COLOURS

DIAMETER WHEN OPEN

LENGTH WHEN CLOSED

WEIGHT

MOQ

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

Screen Printed
275 x 180mm
Polyester

Black, Navy, Burgundy, Grey, Dark
Green, Blue, Green, Red, Orange,
Purple, Light Grey, Yellow, White

125cm
95cm
491g
25

25
20KG

1025 x 253 x 125mm



