Value Storm



THE LOWEST COST STORMPROOF GOLF UMBRELLA CURRENTLY ON THE MARKET, LOW COST GOLF UMBRELLA, REINFORCED FIBREGLASS RIBS FOR INCREASED STABILITY IN STORMY CONDITIONS, 14MM BLACK METAL STEM, ERGONOMIC BLACK PISTOL GRIP HANDLE

METHOD	Screen Printed
PRINT AREA	275 x 180mm
MATERIAL	Polyester
COLOURS	Black, Navy, Burgundy, Grey, Dark Green, Blue, Green, Red, Orange, Purple, Light Grey, Yellow, White
DIAMETER WHEN OPEN	125cm
LENGTH WHEN CLOSED	95cm
WEIGHT	491g
MOQ	25
CARTON QUANTITY	25
CARTON WEIGHT	20KG
CARTON DIMENSIONS	1025 x 253 x 125mm